Noél meaboule

Material :

CODLE

1106-08145
1704-0252-SL
1601-0105
1610-5222
1607-0200-01

or

1106-0865
1601-0105
1610-5118
1704-0302-OXWH
1702-0910-WH
1705-0402-SL

QryY

30
60
150 cm

30 cm

30
1m
30 cm
1

DESCRIPTION

Plastic Miracle beads, round, light siam, 25 mm
Bead caps, flower, silver, 10 mm

Nylon fish line, clear, 20 Ibs, 0.6 mm

Organza ribbon, silver, 3/4 in

Aluminum wire, silver, 1 mm

Plastic Miracle beads, round, light siam, 12 mm
Nylon fish line, clear, 20 Ibs, 0.6 mm

Organza ribbon, khaki, 1/2 in

Bead caps, round, spiraled, antique nickel, 8 mm
Hook clasp, fancy, nickel, 11.5 x 25 mm

Crimp cover, silver, S mm

TOOLS : 1 cutter, 1 scissor, 1 needle
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